 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
• ITU-T G.657a1 Bend insensitive
• Tight buffered
• White discrete colouring

Flame retardant ≥85%  UL 1581 IEC 60332-1-2
Optical attenuation; method C of IEC 60793-1-40
Properties  Mode  Wavelength  Value
Attenuation  SM
1310 ㎚  ≤ 0.4 ㏈/㎞
1550 ㎚  ≤ 0.3 ㏈/㎞
1625 ㎚  ≤ 0.34 ㏈/㎞
 5
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-MxxW
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M10W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 10m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M20W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 20m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M25W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 25m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M30W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 30m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M35W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 35m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M40W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 40m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M45W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 45m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M50W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 50m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M55W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 55m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M60W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 60m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M65W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 65m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M70W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 70m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M75W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 75m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M80W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 80m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M85W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 85m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M90W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 90m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M95W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 95m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M100W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 100m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M105W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 105m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M110W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 110m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M115W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 115m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M120W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 120m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M125W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 125m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M130W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 130m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M140W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 140m - White
CFSDU-CCA230-ALCALC-M150W Int Drop Cable - 1f - A2 - 3mm(Cca) - ALC-ALC - 150m - White